Jara

20.01.2025
21.01.2025
22.01.2025
22.01.2025
23.01.2025
23.01.2025
24.01.2025
24.01.2025
25.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
28.01.2025
29.01.2025

['pynma

Bpewms
12.00-13.00
09.00
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
12.00-13.00
13.45-15.20
10.00
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
14.00-15.00
09.00

JucrumimHa
MeTo,M-161 HA
MeTo,M-1a61 HA
mateH.ucci,3an. C
UTEIIEKT.MOJIEIN.CPE
HeM, hpaH.s3.1mpod.H
aHTJ.513.11pod. HAIp
MYJIbTUAT€HTH.CUCTE
MYJIBTHATr€HTH.CUCTE
MYJIbTUATr€HTH.CUCTE
texdH.VIU B ympasn
HUP
UTEIIEKT.MOJICN.CPE

UTCJUICKT.MOCJI.CPC

NH®3Mm-24

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.
ITaBnwim B.H.
ITaBnwim B.H.

KOHC

OK3

3a4

KII

3a4

3a4

KOHC

KII

9K3

3a4

3a4

KOHC

9K3

IHynera P.P.
bypnaesa

1M

baprenesa B.T'.

Edumenko
Edumenko

Edumenko

ITepunckas E.B.

bypnaesa
bypnaesa

Ctp. 6



